FILTRE

MIROIR

LENTILLE

ACCESSOIRE

POST HOLDER

code

ND40A
ND30A
NES0A
FL488-10

PF20-03-P0O1
PF10-03-P0O1
PF05-03-P01

LB1258-A
LB1187-A
LB1844-A
LB1761-C

SM1LTRR
TRF90
FM90
RAS0
SWC

R2

BA1l
KMO05
KM100
KM200
GO1

TZ1
SPW602
FR600HM

FMP1
ID25
LMRO5
LMR1
L200
RS99

Inventaire optique 1171

38740
ou nombre quoi
THORLABS 4 metallic neutral density filters
THORLABS 2 metallic neutral density filters
THORLABS 1 absorptive neutral density filter
THORLABS 1 laser line filter
THORLABS 2 1/10 protected silver mirror 1/2
THORLABS 6 1/10 protected silver mirror 1
THORLABS 1 1/10 protected silver mirror 2
THORLABS 1 BK7- Bi-convex lenses
THORLABS 1 BK7- Bi-convex lenses
THORLABS 1 BK7- Bi-convex lenses
THORLABS 1 BK7- Bi-convex lenses
THORLABS 1 Stress Free Retaining Ring, SM1 Series
THORLABS 1 Filter mount with 90 flip action
THORLABS 2 Flip mount
THORLABS 3 90 degré
THORLABS 3 ajustable
THORLABS 3 Post collar
THORLABS 15 bases
THORLABS 1 kinematic 1/2 mirror mount
THORLABS 4 kinematic 1 mirror mount
THORLABS 2 kinematic 2 mirror mount
NSOM 1 Miroir nsom
THORLABS 1 optic tweezer
THORLABS 1 SM1-Series Spannerwrench
THORLABS 1 1/2 & 1/4 Fresnel Rhomb retarders
THORLABS 4 supoort pol gradué
THORLABS 3 polariseur
THORLABS 1 Fixed mirror holders
THORLABS 2 mounted iris diaphragms
THORLABS 2 lens mount
THORLABS 1 lens mount
THORLABS 1 MINI LAB JACK
THORLABS 2 PERISCOPE ASSEMBLY 6

description

350nm-1200nm D=4,0
350nm-1200nm D=3,0
1/2,ND 0,5

argon, 488+-2

400nm-2um, DT=0,5 J/cm2 96-97,5%
400nm-2um, DT=0,5 J/cm2 96-97,5%
400nm-2um, DT=0,5 J/cm2 96-97,5%

dia 1/2,f=30mm, r=30,4mm
dia 1/2,f=100mm, r=102,6mm
dia 1/2,f=50mm, r=51,1mm
dia 1,f=25,4mm, r=24,5mm

fait en rubber, dia 1

dia 1

90 de rotation

Swivel & Rigth angle post clamps
Swivel & Rigth angle post clamps
pour 1/2

1x3x3/8

dia=1/2

dia=1

dia=2

pince carbon resin tip

400-1550nm, 1/2

dia 1

1-25mm

dia1/2

dia 1

1,1' d'ajustement, hmin=21,5mm
base, post holder, post, clamp



POST

PH2-ST
PH3-ST

TR2
TR3
TR4
TR8
TR12

THORLABS
THORLABS

THORLABS
THORLABS
THORLABS
THORLABS
THORLABS

1 POST HOLDER 2"
15 POST HOLDER 3"

5 POST 2
6 POST 3
2 POST 4
2 POST 8
3 POST 12



